
Friday, May 14ly AUCKLAND |760 ke. 395 m.
8.30 a.m. Wool Sale Report9.30 Concert Artists
10. 0 Devotions: |. W. Ogier10.20 Wool Sale Report10.30 Feminine Viewpoint: Gardeningwith Charles Lawrance; Home scienceTalk-Sewing the New Fabrics; The
Hidden Motive (BBC)
11 Music While You Work
912. O Lunch Music
12.33 p.m. Wool Sale Report2.0 For the Old Folks
2.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
Overture: The Wasps

Vaughan WilliamsDouble Concerto for Two String Or-
chestras, Piano and Timpani

Martinu
Symphonie Fantasia; Pohjola’s Daughter, Op, 49 Sibelius
Wool Sale Report
Voices in HarmonyMusic While You Work
Continental Artists
Wool Sale
The Victor Silvester Orchestras
Children’s seSsion
Joan Hammond (soprano)From Stage and Screen
Sports Paqe
Vera Lynn Sings

é Short Story: French Lace, byIrene Shackloth (NZBS)
8.1 Georges Tzipine’s Orchestra: Songs
of Noel Coward
8.30 The Adyentures of the Scarlet Pim-
pernel
9.30 Scottish Session (Bill Fell)
10. O Official Wool Sale Report
10.40 Trafalgar, the Decisive Battle
(BBC) (a repetition of Monday’s broad-
cast from 1YC)
10.40 Friday Serenade
11.270 Close down

HG 10BUCKLAND
6. Op.m. Dinner Music
7. 0 Koa Nees (piano)
Etudes, Op. 25, Nos. 1-12 Chopin(NZBS)

7.35 Frederick Grinke and David Martin
(violins) and Watson Forbes (viola)
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Terzetto, Op, 74 Dvorak
7.57 Suzaune Danco (soprano)
Songs by Richard Strauss

8.13 solilognies from "King Henry the|Faurth, Parts 4 and 2" and "As You|Like It," read by Anthony Quayle
8.22 The Swiss Romande Orchestra con-
ducted by Ernest Ansermet
The Rite of Spring Stravinsky

9. 0 Operatic Recital: Anton Dermota
and Ljuba Welitsch
9.30 he Arts in Auckland, by Donald
MacGregor (NZBS) (ta be repeatedfrom 1YA at 4.30 on Sunday)
70. O Jascha Heifetz (violin) .and Eman-uel Bay (plano)
Sonata in A, Op. 13 Faure

10.24 The Vienna Philharmonic Orches-
tra conducted by Clemens KraussSuite: Le Bourgeois Gentilhomme

R. Strauss
41. 0 Close down

TYD 2d ENE ee
5. Op.m. Your Host Tonight: Vic Damone
5-15
sweet Rhythm

5. Radio Rodeo; Australian Hill-Billy
Stars
6, Showtime Memories
6.15 Victoria, Queen of England
6.30 Merry Melodies7. 0 Hawaiian Rhythm
7.15 Novelty Corner
7:48
The Hunchback of Ren Ali

. 0 Listeners’ Ciassical Requests
10. O District Weather Forecast
Close down

XN a0HANGARETke
7. O am. Breakfast Session
7. Weather Forecast and NorthlandTides
8. 0 Junior Requests
9. 0 Women’s News from Town (lose-
mary Dempsey)
9.30 kirkintilloch Junior Choir
9.45 The Martins Entertain0. 0 Delia of Four Winds
0.15 Housewives’ Quiz (Lorraine Rish-worth) (Studio)
10.30 The Dark God
10.45 Fate Walked Beside Me
414.0 Close down
6. Op.m. Melody Lane
6.15 Tonight’s Stars: Perry Como andDinah Shore
6.30 Teatime Cabaret

6.45 Weekend Sports Preview (EricBlow)
7. 0 The 1925 Hit Parade
7.15 Twenty-Six Hours
7.30 Record Roundabout
" News for the Farmer
8.15 Italian Serenade
8.30 Short Story: The Browniana, by
Temple Sutherland (NZBS)
8.45 Jamaican Folk Songs, sung byLouise Bennett (BBC)
9. 4 From Our Overseas Library9.30 Shaping Wings to Come: A visit tothe College of Aeronautics at Cranford

(BBC)10.30 Close down

IX. cAAMILTON,
7. Vam. Breaklast Session
7.45 Weather Report9.
ha
Shoppers’ Session (Shirley Mad-dock)9.30 Musical Names: Munroe’s

9.46 Evergreen Melodies
10. O Black Lightning
10.15 A Place of Honour
10.30 Pretty Kitty Kelly
10. Delia of Four Windsrte The Weavers
141.146 Strict Tempo
11.30 Percy Faith's Orchestra
11.46 Violin Virtuosi
12. 0 Musical Mailbox: Hamilton
12.33 p.m. Luneh Music1.0 The Deceiver
1.15 Musical Pairs
1.30 Marian Anderson (contralto)
1.46 Waldteufel Waltzes2. 0 Women’s Hour (Marjorie Green);Biack Narcissus; Five Minute’ Food
News; Tropical Queensland, by Kather-ine Keddell; Ports of Call: Visit to an
Aboriginal Chief; Weekend Entertain-
ment Guide
3. 0 Albert Sandler’s Trio
3.15 Songs of [vor Novello
3.30 The Amazing Duchess
3.45 The George Mitchell Choir4. 0 Afternoon Concert
The Great Elopement Handel-Beecham
Piano Sonata No. 49 in E Flat Maydn4.45 Flanagan and Allen Memories

5. 0 Islands of an Island Kingdom5.15 Variety Fare
5.45 The Battling Bensons6. 0 Song Fantasy
6.15 Instrumental Interlude
66.30 Radio Revellers
66.45 Mexican Fiesta
&

7 Moments of Destiny7.15 Sergeant Crosby
7.30 Drama of Medicine
7.45 English Orchestras
8. 0 Review of Prices of Auckland Pro-vincial Stock Sales
8.15 Frank Devol Orchestral
8 30 A Case for Cleveland9.4 1963 Variety Stage
9.30 Play: Like a Thief in the Night, by

_

©, Gordon Glover, a comedy telling of
|

a broken engagement and a stolen bride-to-be (NZBS)40. 0 All Our Own: N.Z. Poptilar Artists
| 10.30 Closé down

Thi ROTORUA,
9.30 a.m. The Burtons of Banner Street
10. O At the Piano: Clifford Curzon
13-38
Devotional Service

10 Organ Melodies10.45 Music While You Work
bP ae |
Friday Morning Concert

|
Te Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Music While You Work2.30 PoWn Memory Lane
2.46

= =(iladys Ripley
? O Music of Lecuona16 Classical MusicTenor Arias from OperaCello Coneerto in D Minor Lalo4.0 Afternoon Variety
5. 0 Richard Crean Conducts
5.16 For Our Younger Maori Listeners:
Roha, Dorothy and the Murupara MaoriSchool Choir; Into the Unknown
6. 0 Dinner Music
é. Recent Releases
7. 0 For Our Scottish Listeners
7.30 Majora Violin Sonata No. 10in G, Op. 9 Beethoven
bhi
Operatic Recital: Fernando Corena

(bass)
8.10 Dream Pantomime (Hansel and
Gretel) Mumperdinck

8.20 NZBS Storytime? Curiosity and
Fish, by Erie Roberts
8.36 Rand Musie9.30 Encore
10. O In Strict Tempo
10.30 Close down

reWELLINGTON$70 ke. $26 tm.6. Oam. Breakfast session
5.30 Local Weather Conditions6.30 Local Weather Conditions9.30 a.m. Morning Star: Robert Casadesus9.40 Music While You Work10.10 Devotional Service10.30 Hester’s Diary11. 0 Women’s session: Scotland Yard,by Andrew MacKenzie (NZBS); Home
Science-Pressing Techniques11.30 Variety Ahoy (BBC) (a repetitionof Tuesday’s broadcast from 2YA)12. O Lunch Musie
2. Op.m. CLASSICAL HOUR:
Italian -Composers
’Ccello Sonata in D Minor Corelli
Ancient Suite of Airs and Dances

Respighi3.0 Above Suspicion
3.15 Magic and Moonlight3.30 Musie While You Work
4. 0 Three Generations

|

4.30 Rhythm Parade
— Children’s session: Storytime witholleen; Hobbies-Model Planes
5.48 Novatime Trio
6. 0 Tea Dance
6.19 Stock Market Report
7. 0 Feilding Stock Sales Report
7.15 Sports Parade
7.45 Song and as of the Maori(N
8. 0 London Studio Concerts
The BBC Northern Orchestra conducted|by lan Whyte
Serenade for Strings Berkeley
Music for wa oY Walton

(B
8.35 Book Shop (NZBS)9.30 Musie for Pleasure
10. 0 Rhythm on Record (Turntable)
41.20 Close down

aveWVELLINGTON60 ke.

oe a Karly Evening eosHinner Music
Koa Nees (plano)
Nos, 1-12, Op. 28 Chopin
(NZBS)

7.20 Hungarian Folk-Tunes collected andrecorded by Bartok
7.30 The Juilliard aye QuartetQuartet No. 3 (192 Bartok
(Quartet No, 4 from YG on Tuesday)7.46 LASZLO ROGATSY (baritone)
Hungarian Folk Songs transcribed by
Contemporary Composers

(Studio)
8. 0 Trafalgar: The Decisive Battle, by
Alan Gibson (BBC)
8.30 ,Excerpts from Operas by Donizetti
8.55 Richard StraussThe Vienna Philharmonic Orchestra con-
ducted by Herbert von Karajan
Metamorphosen for Twenty-Three
Solo stringsGerald Caylor (clarinet), Don Christlieb

(bassoon) and the Los Angeles ChamberOrchestra conducted by Harold ByrnsDuet Concertino for Clarinet, Bassoon,
Strings and Harp

9.40 Fortnightly Review: Activities inthe Arts, introduced by Owen Jensen
NZBS)

10.40 Tchaikovski
The Vienna Philharmonic Orchestraconducted by Herbert von Karajan
Fantasy-Overture: Romeo and JulietIsaae Stern (violin) and the PhiladelphiaOrchestra conducted by Alexander Hils-
berg
Concerto in D

11. 0 Close down2, 2Ne
7. Op.m. Vera Lynn Sings (a repetitionof Thursday’s broadeast from 2YA)7.30 Comedy Time7.45 The Golden Salamander
8. 0 Melody Highway8.15 Reminiscin’ with Singin’ Sam
8.30 Variety Fanfare (BBC)
9. O The Donald Peers Show
9.30 Inspector West
16. O District Weather Forecast
Close down

2X6 110 GISBORNE, m.
7. 0 am. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Feminine Viewpoint (Pamela Kemp)
9.30 Music While You Work
13:

QO The Story of Vivian LangC15 The Keys of the Kingdom1€,30 The Deceiver
10.456 The Lilt of the Waltz
14. 0 Close down
6. Op.m. Teatable Tunes
6.45 Famous Rescues
7. 0 Victor Young Chorus and Orchestra7.30 Special Assignment7.45 Country Square Dances8.2 Gisborne Stock Market Report8.3 Melody, Just Melody8.36" Geraldo and his Strings8.45 Talk: Test Pilot, by J, B. StarkyZBS |

9.3 London Studio Concerts
The New Symphony Orchestra econduetedby Denis Wright :

Symphony No. 100 in G@ (atom }aydnOverture:
way (4:1

Beethoven
BBC

9.30 Favourite Songs by Eugene Conley9.15 Caribbean Nights ;10.0 Zi Book Review (NZBS)10.30 Close down

QYL 860 .. NAPIER 349 m.
9.30 a.m. Housewives’ Choice10. 0 Popular Vocalists10.18 Master Music
10.45 From School to Work: IntelligenceTests, the third talk by Professor P, E.Vernon (NZBS)11.0 Music While You Work11.30 Stars to Steer By: The personalphilosophy of G. F. Curran, of Invercar-gill (NZBS)11.34 Thanks for the Memory12. 0 Lunch Music
2. 0pm. Music While You Work
2.30 For Our Scottish Listeners
2.55 Light Instrumentalists3.15 Classical Session
Concerto in D for Viola d’Amore, Lute
and String Orchestra Vivaldi4.0 The Mountebank

4.30 South of the Border5. 0 Perry Como5.15 Children’s Session: MThumbelina;
Scout Programme :

5.45 Dinner Music7. 0 For the Sportsman ®7.30 Will These Be Hits?
7.47 Melody Market
8.30 ‘Take It from Here (BBC)9.30 The Affairs of Harlequin
9.58 Danee Music
10.30 Close down

atl
NATIONAL BROADCASTS
Dominion Weather Forecasts
YA and YZ Stations: 7.15, 9.0 a.m.; 12.30,
6.25 and 9.0 p.m.
X Stations: 9.0 p.m.
YA and YZ Stations

|
6. 0 a.m. London News. Breakfast Session
7.0, 8.0 London News. Breakfast Session
9. 4 Children’s Holiday Programme6.30 p.m. London News
National Announcements
Radio Newsreel (not 1YZ)
Overseas and N.Z. News
United Nations

0 London News (YAs and 4YZ)
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ANTHONY QUAYLE, who will be
heard from 1YC at 8.13 this evening
in readings from Shakespeare


